PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. MobileNo Gender D]0]:] UG % Total

Marks

Seat Allocation
Category

Reservation
Category

Father Name

College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Weightage

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC

Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts

242011843

242010913

242003761

242008320

242005649

242029985

242030993

242029771

242003445

242011857

242003286

242030276

242029864

242032846

242012655

242004226

LAKHVIR SINGH

RINKU SAINI

ARZOO

NEETU

NANSY

SWATI

BHARTI SAINI

MANJINDER KAUR

NISHA KUMARI

NIDHI

SAKSHI

TANNU

GURPREET KAUR

CHETAN

ANNU

NISHA DEVI

SURJEET SINGH

ISHWAR SINGH

SAINI

YESHPAL

RAJVEER SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

OMBIR

SURESH KUMAR

MANJEET SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

BALRAJ

SHAMSHER

BHANVIR

SINDER SINGH

SATYAWAN

RAJ SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

8168567557

9896553392

9896491765

7015643959

8684892240

8930030235

9996965025

9518650779

8295383800

9050664244

9817071890

9813351015

9896396971

7027072255

8168942740

8708352323

12-10-2003

19-09-2003

23-07-2001

18-10-2001

06-01-2003

05-04-2002

12-12-1993

19-08-2003

12-02-2003

29-12-2004

06-04-2004

28-05-2001

23-12-2002

06-11-2000

05-10-1997

01-06-2000

Scheduled Caste

Backward Class

Scheduled Caste

General

EWS

General

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward Class

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

85.0690

78.5517

77.5417

75.8333

73.9583

73.3750

73.3333

72.6667

71.7083

66.5517

71.0000

70.0000

63.7917

63.5417

67.7931

67.6897

10

10

90.0690

83.5517

82.5417

80.8333

78.9583

78.3750

78.3333

77.6667

76.7083

76.5517

76.0000

75.0000

73.7917

73.5417

72.7931

72.6897



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

College Course Name

Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC

- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242019574

242024286

242004302

242020512

242002243

242010313

242030220

242012258

242004524

242015393

242028914

242025931

242025522

242030689

242011812

242017372

242026818

242031141

NISHA DEVI

BHATERI

KAMLESH

AARTI

Meera

PRIYANKA

Navneet

MANPREET

MANSHI

MINAKSHI

VIKASH

PAYAL

NIKITA

NEHA

BHARTI

DEVENDER

KUMAR

DIMPELJEET
KAUR

PRIYANKA SAINI

Father Name

SUGANCHAND

PARMOD

RAJPAL

HEERANAND

Rohtash

TILAK RAJ

Suresh Kumar

BHEERA

BIJENDER

JAI BHAGWAN

SURENDER

SINGH

SUBHASH

MANOJ KUMAR

SHISHA SINGH

SHARWAN

KUMAR

PALARAM

AMRIK SINGH

KRISHAN SAINI

MobileNo

7015409781

8901801490

8278238494

8570828276

8708395752

9416109155

8168954068

8708761177

8684070486

8307325535

9068112722

8307243566

8896236000

7015408374

8307372301

7027702398

7404910468

9813841938

DOB

27-08-2004

01-08-2002

15-11-2003

18-09-1999

07-09-2002

15-06-2002

27-01-2001

11-11-2003

16-09-2001

21-07-2004

22-01-1999

11-11-2003

04-02-1994

02-11-2002

15-01-2001

06-06-2000

05-08-2002

12-08-1997

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General

General

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
EWS-HOGC
EWS-HOGC
SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

UG %

67.6667

66.7500

66.7083

66.6207

60.5417

64.4286

60.9762

65.2083

63.4167

61.2500

60.0000

63.3103

65.9630

65.6667

64.9167

60.0000

53.7917

60.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

72.6667

71.7500

71.7083

71.6207

65.5417

64.4286

60.9762

70.2083

68.4167

66.2500

65.0000

68.3103

65.9630

70.6667

69.9167

65.0000

58.7917

65.0000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_ld StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks

Safidon - English



